schneider-electric.com
Catalog | September 2020
SCARA robots for fast positioning
solutions
Lexium STS
Discover Lexium
Advanced motion control and robotics

5
Description,
Type code
Lexium STS
SCARA robots for fast positioning solutions
Description (continued)
Connection plate
1  Two connectors for motor axis 4: encoder connection (marked X1214) and power
connection (marked X1224)
2  Two connectors for pneumatic connections (marked P1 and P2)
3  Two connectors for motor axis 3: encoder connection (marked X1213) and power
connection (marked X1223)
4  Two connectors for motor axis 2: encoder connection (marked X1212) and power
connection (marked X1222)
5  One connector for motor axis 1: encoder connection (marked X1211)
6  One connector for 24 V power connection (marked X1210)
7  One connector for motor axis 1: power connection (marked X1221)
8  One connector for CANopen bus or I/O connection
Type code
LXMSTS p p p p pp ppp
Example LXMSTS 4 0 F 2 A2 000
Range
LXMSTS
Range
4 400 mm (15,74 in.)
6 600 mm (23.62 in.)
8 800 mm (31.50 in.)
Number of active axes
0 4 active axes
Mounting position
F Floor mounting
W Wall mounting
Type of drive of axis
2 Ball screw, stroke 200 mm (7,87 in.)
3 Ball screw with bellow for protection of ball screw, stroke 200 mm (7,87 in.)
4 Ball screw, stroke 400 mm (15,74 in.)
5 Ball screw with bellow for protection of ball screw, stroke 400 mm (15,74 in.)
Option
00 Without option
A2 With ARMIO board, with User IO cable, for ball screw, stroke 200 mm (7,87 in.)
A4 With ARMIO board, with User IO cable, for ball screw, stroke 400 mm (15,74 in.)
Miscellaneous
000 Reserved for options; e.g. replacement equipment number
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Connection plate
Connectors detail
6
References Lexium STS
SCARA robots for fast positioning solutions
Lexium STS robots
Robot type Mounting
type
Ball screw
stroke
(mm /in)
Equipment Reference Weight
kg
lb
With User
IO cable
(1)
With ARMIO
board and
User IO cables
(2)
With bellow
(size in mm /in)
Range: 400 mm (15.74 in)
STS40 Floor
mounting
(200 / 7.87) –  – LXMSTS40F200000 50.000
110.2
–  (200 / 7.87) LXMSTS40F300000 50.000
110.2
– – LXMSTS40F2A2000 50.000
110.2
–  (200 / 7.87) LXMSTS40F3A2000 50.000
110.2
(400 / 15.74) – – LXMSTS40F400000 50.000
110.2
–  (400 / 15.74) LXMSTS40F500000 50.000